Page 27
Electric & Manual Valve Kits & Parts
Valve Mounting Kits
To make up your own bank of 2-wire or 3-wire motor valves (see below for valve options), order the correct kit for bolts,
nuts and o-rings as shown. For end-caps and inlet/outlet fittings, see the section below on this page (valve adaptors).
Valve Adapters
On the inlet and outlet of each motor valve there is a range of adaptors and fittings commonly used to go with the
mounting kit (above). Use the table below to choose the adaptors/fittings you require.
Electric & Manual Valves
If you are updating your spraying control system, Croplands has a wide range of valves & valve kits to suit your application.
A463051 A463CCR009 A463CCR010
A463CCR006
A463CCR005
A463011ST
A463001ST
Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices effective January 1st, 2009. For indicative freight prices, see page 61.
January 2009
O P T I M A  P R O D U C T  B U Y E R ’ S  G U I D E
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION $
(EX. GST)
$
(INC. GST)
PROD.
CAT.
A463000.920 Kit for 2 valves, 150mm  22.43  24.67 Y
A463000.930 Kit for 3 valves, 207mm  28.75  31.63 Y
A463000.940 Kit for 4 valves, 264mm  32.83  36.11 Y
A463000.950 Kit for 5 valves, 321mm  38.23  42.05 Y
A463000.970 Kit for 7 valves, 436mm  48.96  53.86 Y
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION $
(EX. GST)
$
(INC. GST)
PROD.
CAT.
A463000.130 Male Adaptor (A) 3/4” (BSP)  9.91  10.90 Y
A463000.140 Male Adaptor (A) 1” (BSP)  11.88  13.07 Y
A463011.120 End Cap (B)  3.29  3.62 Y
A463011.130 Pressure Gauge Adaptor (C) 1/4” (BSP)  22.62  24.88 Y
A463000.030 Male Adaptor (D) 3/4” (BSP)  8.66  9.53 Y
A463000.040 Male Adaptor (D) 1” (BSP)  10.24  11.26 Y
A463000.050 Male Adaptor (D) 1 1/4” (BSP)  11.50  12.65 Y
A463011.110 End Cap (E)  4.83  5.31 Y
A463001.113 Hosetail (F) 13mm  7.44  8.18 Y
A463001.116 Hosetail (F) 16mm  4.27  4.70 Y
A463001.119 Hosetail (F) 19mm  8.97  9.87 Y
A463001.125M Hosetail (F) 25mm  8.41  9.25 Y
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION $
(EX. GST)
$
(INC. GST)
PROD.
CAT.
A463011ST
Single electric boom shut off valve, 3-wire for
use with auto-rate controllers or basic electric controls,
with bypass (suitable for 2 & 3-wire applications)
 303.49  333.84 Y
A463001ST
Single electric boom shut off valve, 3-wire for
use with auto-rate controllers or basic electric controls
(suitable for 2 & 3-wire applications)
 360.87  396.96 Y
A473001T Electric boom shut-off valve, high flow (120L/min),
3-wire for use with auto-rate controllers. (not shown)  309.86  340.85 Y
A463CCRO05 Electric valve bank, 3-section complete with flushing
tap, gauge port & mounting brackets  754.55  830.01 X
A463CCRO06 Electric valve bank, 5-section complete with flushing
tap, gauge port & mounting brackets  1,208.26  1,329.09 X
A463CCRO09 2-bank manual valves complete with mounting
brackets, 20 Bar  104.79  115.27 Y
A463CCRO10 3-bank manual valves complete with mounting
brackets, 20 Bar  148.50  163.35 Y
A463051 Manual shut-off valve, 13mm tail, 20 Bar  44.78  49.26 Z